Test Report issued under the responsibility of:
TEST REPORT
IEC 60950-1
Information technology equipment – Safety –
Part 1: General requirements
Report Number. .............................. : 1510057STO-001
Date of issue ................................... : 29 October 2015
Total number of pages ....................  82 pages

TRF No. IEC60950_1F
Summary of testing:
Tests performed (name of test and test clause):
See test report
Testing location:
See page 2
Summary of compliance with National Differences:
 The product fulfils the requirements of EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013.
Group- and national differences for the CENELEC countries have been considered during the testing.
Copy of marking plates: (examples)
The artwork below may be only a draft. The use of certification marks on a product must be authorized by
the respective NCBs that own these marks.
Models included within the scope of this report
Model Input Output Current (A) Power
- Vdc A (typical) Vdc Forced air Convection W
PAH200H48-1R2 36-76Vdc 2.16A 1.2Vdc 70A 35A 84W
PAH200H48-1R5 36-76Vdc 2.63A 1.5Vdc 70A 35A 105W
PAH200H48-1R8 36-76Vdc 3.08A 1.8Vdc 70A 35A 126W
PAH200H48-2R5 36-76Vdc 4.23A 2.5Vdc 70A 35A 175W
PAH200H48-3R3 36-76Vdc 4.68A 3.3Vdc 60A 30A 198W
The models listed above may include one or more of the suffix’s as shown below.
/P : Positive ON/OFF control (Standard : Negative Logic)
/V : Auto-restart OVP (Standard : Shutdown OVP)
/C: Single output pin for V+ and V- module height 11.2mm (Standard: 2 output pins and 10.2mm height).